10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Position

Engineer

Engineer

Firefighter/Paramedic

Battalion Chief

Battalion Chief

Captain

Captain

Firefighter/Paramedic

Firefighter/Paramedic

Firefighter/Paramedic

Engineer

Firefighter/Paramedic

Firefighter/Paramedic

Engineer/Mechanic

Captain

Mechanic

Other Positions Held Special District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Department

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Total Wages

$92,498

$87,884

$78,090

$76,855

$72,700

$71,998

$71,315

$68,958

$68,259

$66,078

$64,109

$64,008

$62,936

$56,430

$41,543

$15,055



