	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Engineer		Lake County Fire Protection District	Fire	\$92,498
2.	Engineer		Lake County Fire Protection District	Fire	\$87,884
3.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Lake County Fire Protection District	Fire	\$78,090
4.	Battalion Chief		Lake County Fire Protection District	Fire	\$76,855
5.	Battalion Chief		Lake County Fire Protection District	Fire	\$72,700
6.	Captain		Lake County Fire Protection District	Fire	\$71,998
7.	Captain		Lake County Fire Protection District	Fire	\$71,315
8.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Lake County Fire Protection District	Fire	\$68,958
9.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Lake County Fire Protection District	Fire	\$68,259
10.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Lake County Fire Protection District	Fire	\$66,078
11.	Engineer		Lake County Fire Protection District	Fire	\$64,109
12.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Lake County Fire Protection District	Fire	\$64,008
13.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Lake County Fire Protection District	Fire	\$62,936
14.	Engineer/Mechanic		Lake County Fire Protection District	Fire	\$56,430
15.	Captain		Lake County Fire Protection District	Fire	\$41,543
16.	Mechanic		Lake County Fire Protection District	Fire	\$15,055